По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь: csn@nt-rt.ru www.cnprussia.nt-rt.ru
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72,
Астана+7(7172)727-132,
Белгород(4722)40-23-64,
Брянск(4832)59-03-52,
Владивосток(423)249-28-31,
Волгоград(844)278-03-48,
Вологда(8172)26-41-59,

[ft]
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
#  Performance table
Model
Driving motor Q(l/min) 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 200 250 300 330 350 400 450
(kW) (bp) Q(m3/h) 12 2.4 3.6 4.8 6.0 7.2 8.4 9.6 12 15 18 20 21 24 27
MS60/0.37 0.37 0.5 17.7 16.4 14.6 11.4
MS60/0.55 0.55 0.75 22.7 21.3 19.5 16.2
MS60/0.75 0.75 1 282 26.8 25 22
MS100/0.55 0.55 0.75 17.8 16.7 15.4 14 12.2 9.9
MS100/1.1 1.1 1.5 H(m) 27.4 26.3 25 23.4 21.5 19.5 16.7
MS160/0.75 0.75 1 15.5 15.3 15 14.8 14.3 13.8 12.5
MS160/1.1 1.1 1.5 19.7 19.5 19.3 19.1 18.7 18.2 16.5
MS250/1.1 1.1 1.5 15.8 15.6 15.4 15 14.3 13 11.5
MS250/1.5 1.5 2 232 23 22.7 22.2 21.4 19.8 17.7
MS250/2.2 2.2 3 282 27.8 27.5 27 26.2 24.6 22.6
MS330/1.5 1.5 2 18.8 18.7 18.5 17.8 16.7 15 14 13.5 11.6
MS330/2.2 2.2 3 22.5 22.2 22 21.5 20.3 18.7 17.5 16.8 14.8 12.3
#  Performance table
Model
Driving motor Q(l/min) 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 200 250 300 330 350 400
(kW) (bp) Q(m3/h) 1.2 2.4 3.6 4.8 6.0 7.2 8.4 9.6 12 15 18 20 21 24
MSS100/0.75 0.75 1
H (m)
25 23 21 17 15 10
MSS100/1.1 1.1 1.5 33 31 29 25 21 15
MSS100/1.5 1.5 2 40 38 36 32 27 22
MSS160/1.1 1.1 1.5 20.5 20 19.5 19 18 17 14
MSS160/1.5 1.5 2 25.5 25 24.5 24 23 22 20
MSS160/2.2 2.2 3 29 28.8 28.5 28 27.5 26 24
MSS250/1.1 1.1 1.5 18.5 18 17.5 16.5 15 13 12 11
MSS250/1.5 1.5 2 22.5 22 21.5 20.5 18.5 16 14 13
MSS250/2.2 2.2 3 28.5 28 27.5 26.5 25 23 21.5 20.5
MSS330/1.5 1.5 2 19.5 19 18.5 18 16.5 16 15 13.5
MSS330/2.2 2.2 3 23 22.5 22 20.5 19.5 18.5 17.5 15
Hangzhou Nanfang
Special Pump Industry Co.,Ltd
Hangzhou Nanfang
Special Pump Industry Co.,Ltd